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JIRCIES
LERF - 50£2.5 [um]
SAEE -- <5.0 [%]
BEER 125.0+1.0 [um]
BEFEE -- <0.6 [%]
BRER . 2457 [um]
FE/BRERLE <10.0 [um]
FEREE <6.0 [%]
SR/ ARRLE <Ll L)
HEKE - =KEI17.6 [km/#2]
FF
. 850nm <24 [dB/km]
=
1300nm <0.6 [dB/km]
850nm >3500 [MHz-km]
FENTR
1300nm =500 [MHz-km]
BREXTHE 850nm-870nm >4700 [MHz-km]
R 800GBase-SR8 100 m
800GBase-SR4.2 70 m
BEFLEZ 0.200%£0.015 -
Bt 850nm 1.482
1300nm 1477 -
FEBUEEK -- 1295-1340 [nm]
. 1295nm<A,<1310nm <0.105 [ps/(nm?-km) ]
TEERE
1310nm<A <1340nm <0.000375 (1590-A) [ps/(nm2-km) ]
R
28, EE15mm 850nm <0.1 [dB]
1300nm <0.3 [dB]
S 850nm <0.2 [dB]
1300nm <0.5 [dB]
BRESHEE 1300nm
B (XENErRTF9E) = <0.10 [dB]
KEARNREENSRES S -- <0.10 [dB]
RSN <0.08 [dB/km]
R HE 850nm #1 1300nm
SRETEIRMI IR -60°C 285°C <0.10 [dB/km]
SRR E RN ZR, -10°C %85°C, 4%%98% BN IEE <0.10 [dB/km]
RIKH IR, 23°C,30 k% <0.10 [dB/km]
TN, 85°C,30 k% <0.10 [dB/km]
SEFAM IR, 85°CHIB5%HEXHEE, 30K <0.10 [dB/km]
M AE
- >9.0 [N]
Upeids vl - >1.0 [%]
- =100 [kpsi]
SEHEH HAERIE S 1.5 [N]
I&{E >1.3, <89 [N]
MSEF S (n,, BEE) = 20 -
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